- 1 -
MY86 series confined electrical connector
Products description
 Applicable downhole logging equipment, signal transmission in the oil exploration industry
 Withstanding the 140MPa liquid pressure
 Implementation of enterprise standard:Q/21EJ650
Main technic
Mechanical

WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
- 2 -
Ordering information
B- B a s i c  s e r i e s
MY86-oil field logging equipment for round electrical connectors
Modified models
B(just for 9 contacts, 10 contacts)
Contact number
2, 3, 5, 9, 10……68
3
type
    T1, T2, T3, T4-Plug    Z1, Z2-Receptacle
T1-
Extended serial number
01, 02
01
Dimensions
Receptacle MY86-2Z
6
39 . 5
25 . 5 6
M8
×
0.
75
φ
10
2
1
10
.4
3.
1
Receptacle MY86-3Z
1
φ
14
.3
1 9 . 2
3 8 . 6
9 . 7
φ 1 9 . 1
1
φ 1 .  4
Plug MY86-5T
φ
17
46
53
φ1.6
4×φ1.2
Receptacle MY86-5Z
WEB SITE: www.tech-arma.com E-MAIL: sales@tech-arma.com
- 3 -
正
六